2014 Sh | rataka Open @lﬁr L Shirataka Open CupTask1 at 2014/09/20

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK,MAC PARA

2014PCL Shirataka Open CupTaskl
TO 0.0 km D61095_

1 1.4 km B04058_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)

2 1.4 km B04058

3 3.5km B14066_

4 6.4 km B12050_

5 8.5 km A41048

6 11.1 km B10083_

7 14.0 km B02099_

8 16.3 km B04058

9 19.6 km B10083_

10 22.5 km B02099_

GOAL 31.8 km A52018_(ES -End of Speed Section)

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km Pkm P Dep. Pkm/h P Arr. Total
1 509 YOSHIMASA, Nakajima (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 12:45:00 14:02:17 01:17:17 31.8 7818 38.2 1527 27.3 1000
2 502 MIYOKO, Takase (Nova Mentor2) JPN 219 660.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 660
3 514 AKIKO, Aoyagi (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 17.7 5855 0.0 0.0 0.0 586
4 524 KOICHI, Shimizu (Gradient Aspen4) JPN 176  583.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 583
5 517 MUTSUMI, Sekine (Air Design RISE) JPN 174 5774 0.0 0.0 0.0 577
6 508 SHOICHI, Yoshida (Nova Mentor3) JPN 13.2 4378 0.0 0.0 0.0 438
7 541 TADASHI, Azuma (Nova Mentor3) JPN 12.8 4241 0.0 0.0 0.0 424
8 512 HISASHI, Hiramatsu (NIVIUK HOOKS) JPN 8.8 278.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 278
9 542 KYOKO, Matsuda (Nova Mentor3) JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km 2.1 133.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 134
9 558 YOSHITAKA, Ide (Advance Epsilon7) JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km 2.0 133.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 134
9 556 MASAHISA, Tamura (NIVIUK HOOK3) JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km 2.0 1336 0.0 0.0 0.0 134
9 549 SHINICHI, Aonuma (Nova Mentor2) JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km 2.0 133.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 134
9 513 MASAYA, Koshisaka (Nova Mentor2) JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km 2.0 133.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 134

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:

Absent:

Present:

Launched:

Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:

Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:

Maximum Speed:

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

13

13
13

156.2 km

12.0 km

31.8 km

23.60 km/h (Nakajima Yoshimasa)
01:17:17

12:45:00

14:02:17 (Nakajima Yoshimasa)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

Day Quality
C Launch:

C Distance:
C Time:

Day Quality:

Scoring

Task Weight

Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:

Available Departure Points:

Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0h
10.0 %

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

273.5
0.782
781.8
152.7
38.2
27.3
1000.0
1000.0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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