2014 Shirataka Open ^{2014PCL Shirataka Open CupTask1 at 2014/09/20}

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient, NOVA, SKYWALK, MAC PARA

2014PCL Shirataka Open CupTask1					
ТО	0.0 km	D61095_			
1	1.4 km	B04058_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)			
2	1.4 km	B04058_			
3	3.5 km	B14066_			
4	6.4 km	B12050_			
5	8.5 km	A41048_			
6	11.1 km	B10083_			
7	14.0 km	B02099_			
8	16.3 km	B04058_			
9	19.6 km	B10083_			
10	22.5 km	B02099_			
GOAL	31.8 km	A52018_ (ES -End of Speed Section)			

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	509	YOSHIMASA, Nakajima (Gin Gliders Carrera)	JPN	12:45:00	14:02:17	01:17:17	31.8	781.8	38.2	152.7	27.3	1000
2	502	MIYOKO, Takase (Nova Mentor2)	JPN				21.9	660.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	660
3	514	AKIKO, Aoyagi (Gin Gliders Carrera)	JPN				17.7	585.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	586
4	524	KOICHI, Shimizu (Gradient Aspen4)	JPN				17.6	583.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	583
5	517	MUTSUMI, Sekine (Air Design RISE)	JPN				17.4	577.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	577
6	508	SHOICHI, Yoshida (Nova Mentor3)	JPN				13.2	437.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	438
7	541	TADASHI, Azuma (Nova Mentor3)	JPN				12.8	424.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	424
8	512	HISASHI, Hiramatsu (NIVIUK HOOK3)	JPN				8.8	278.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	278
9	542	KYOKO, Matsuda (Nova Mentor3)	JPN	Minimum d	istance set to	3.0 km	2.1	133.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
9	558	YOSHITAKA, Ide (Advance Epsilon7)	JPN	Minimum d	istance set to	3.0 km	2.0	133.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
9	556	MASAHISA, Tamura (NIVIUK HOOK3)	JPN	Minimum d	istance set to	3.0 km	2.0	133.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
9	549	SHINICHI, Aonuma (Nova Mentor2)	JPN	Minimum d	istance set to	3.0 km	2.0	133.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	134
9	513	MASAYA, Koshisaka (Nova Mentor2)	JPN	Minimum d	istance set to	3.0 km	2.0	133.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	134

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

General Task Statistics

Pilots

13
0
13
13
1
1
5

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance:	3.0 km		
Nominal Distance:	15.0 km		
Nominal Time:	1.0 h		
Nominal Goal:	10.0 %		
Day Quality			
C Launch:	1.000		
C Distance:	1.000		
C Time:	1.000		
Day Quality:	1.000		
Cooring			

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	156.2 km		
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	12.0 km		
Maximum Distance:	31.8 km		
Maximum Speed:	23.60 km/h (Nakajima Yoshimasa)		
Fastest Time:	01:17:17		
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	12:45:00		
First in Goal:	14:02:17 (Nakajima Yoshimasa)		

Scoring

Task Weight	273.5
Distance Weight:	0.782
Available Distance Points:	781.8
Available Time Points:	152.7
Available Departure Points:	38.2
Available Arrival Points:	27.3
Total Available Points:	1000.0
Winner Points:	1000.0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated